Sacred Heart Wimbledon - September 2018

Sunday 2nd

Monday 3rd

Thursday 6th

Friday 7th

Sunday 9th

Monday 10th

Tuesday 11th

Thursday 13th

Friday 14th

Sunday 16th

Monday 17th

Thursday 20th

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Beavers
For boys aged 6 - 8 years

Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 7 - 10 years

Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

Lectio Divina
Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section
For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Beavers
For boys aged 6 - 8 years

Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 7 - 10 years

Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras

Finance Committee meeting
Scheduled meeting

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

Lectio Divina
Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section
For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Beavers
For boys aged 6 - 8 years

Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 7 - 10 years

Scouts (9th Wimbledon)
For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Presbytery:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Presbytery:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:
Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Lounge
Lower Hall
Upper Hall
Upper Hall
Lower Hall
Green Room
Lounge
Upper Hall
Lounge
Lounge
Lower Hall
Upper Hall
Upper Hall
Lounge
Lower Hall
Green Room
Lounge
Upper Hall
Lounge
Lounge
Lower Hall
Upper Hall
Upper Hall

Lower Hall

8:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

5:30pm

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

8:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

5:30pm

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

8:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

5:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:15pm

- 7:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 11:30am

- 6:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:15pm

- 7:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 7:00pm

-11:30am

- 6:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:15pm

- 7:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:00pm



Friday 21st

Sunday 23rd

Monday 24th

Thursday 27th

Friday 28th

Saturday 29th

Sunday 30th

Lectio Divina Presbytery:

Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section Parish Hall:

For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit Parish Hall:

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Sacred Heart Social Club Parish Hall:

Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Sacred Heart Social Club Parish Hall:

Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Beavers Parish Hall:

For boys aged 6 - 8 years

Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon) Parish Hall:

For boys aged 7 - 10 years

Scouts (9th Wimbledon) Parish Hall:

For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras

28th Wimbledon Brownies Parish Hall:

For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

Lectio Divina Presbytery:

Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section Parish Hall:

For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit Parish Hall:

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Sacred Heart Social Club Parish Hall:

Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Bereavement Drop In Parish Hall

Green Room
Lounge
Upper Hall
Lounge
Lounge
Lower Hall
Upper Hall
Upper Hall
Lower Hall
Green Room
Lounge
Upper Hall
Lounge

: Lounge

10:30am - 11:30am

5:30pm - 6:30pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm

9:00pm - 10:30pm

8:00pm - 10:00pm

5:15pm - 6:15pm

5:30pm - 7:00pm

7:30pm - 10:00pm

5:30pm - 7:00pm

10:30am - 11:30am

5:30pm - 6:30pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm

9:00pm - 10:30pm

10:30am - 11:40am

10.30 to 11.30 in the Parish Lounge. You are welcome to just come along for a friendly welcome with coffee/tea and cake.

Sacred Heart Social Club Parish Hall
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

: Lounge

8:00pm - 10:00pm



