Sacred Heart Wimbledon - September 2018

Sunday 2nd	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Monday 3rd	Beavers For boys aged 6 - 8 years	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:15pm - 6:15pm
	Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 7 - 10 years	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 6th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Friday 7th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30am
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Sunday 9th	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Monday 10th	Beavers For boys aged 6 - 8 years	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:15pm - 6:15pm
	Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 7 - 10 years	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Tuesday 11th	Finance Committee meeting Scheduled meeting	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 13th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Friday 14th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30am
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Sunday 16th	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Monday 17th	Beavers For boys aged 6 - 8 years	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:15pm - 6:15pm
	Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 7 - 10 years	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 20th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm

Friday 21st	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30am
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Sunday 23rd	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Monday 24th	Beavers For boys aged 6 - 8 years	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:15pm - 6:15pm
	Cub Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 7 - 10 years	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Scouts (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 10 - 14 yeras	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 27th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Friday 28th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30am
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Saturday 29th	Bereavement Drop In 10.30 to 11.30 in the Parish Lounge. You are welcome	Parish Hall: Lounge ne to just come along for a friendly welcome	10:30am - 11:40am e with coffee/tea and cake.
Sunday 30th	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm